78 79
DIAMANTE
Design
Rossi Bianchi Lighting Design
>82 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

3000K
6
9
67
1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
69
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
69
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
IP 40
3000K
DIAMANTE
COD lm mm
82DPL12L490 12W 984 577
82DPL18L490 18W 1476 863
82DPL24L490 24W 1968 1149
82DPL30L490 30W 2460 1435
82DPL36L490 36W 2952 1721
82DPL42L490 42W 3360 2007
82DPL48L490 48W 3936 2293
82DPL54L490 54W 4428 2579
82DPL60L490 60W 4920 2865
82DPL66L490 66W 5412 3151
COD lm mm
82DPL12L390 12W 905 577
82DPL18L390 18W 1358 863
82DPL24L390 24W 1811 1149
82DPL30L390 30W 2263 1435
82DPL36L390 36W 2716 1721
82DPL42L390 42W 3091 2007
82DPL48L390 48W 3621 2293
82DPL54L390 54W 4074 2579
82DPL60L390 60W 4526 2865
82DPL66L390 66W 4979 3151
COD lm mm
82DI30DPLL490 30W 2618 1149
82DI36DPLL490 36W 3110 1435
82DI48DPLL490 48W 4252 1721
82DI54DPLL490 54W 4660 2007
82DI72DPLL490 72W 6536 2293
82DI78DPLL490 78W 7028 2579
82DI84DPLL490 84W 7520 2865
82DI90DPLL490 90W 8012 3151
COD lm mm
82DI30DPLL390 30W 2408 1149
82DI36DPLL390 36W 2860 1435
82DI48DPLL390 48W 3910 1721
82DI54DPLL390 54W 4285 2007
82DI72DPLL390 72W 6009 2293
82DI78DPLL390 78W 6462 2579
82DI84DPLL390 84W 6914 2865
82DI90DPLL390 90W 7367 3151
CONTINUOUS ROWS
DPL technology diffuser UGR <19 and additional black
diamond-shaped louvre for glare control in injection-molded
vacuum polycarbonate.

3000K
6
9
67
1149/1435/1721
69
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
69
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
IP 40
3000K
DIAMANTE
COD lm mm
82DPL40L490HP 40W 3280 1149
82DPL50L490HP 50W 4100 1435
82DPL60L490HP 60W 4920 1721
COD lm mm
82DPL40L390HP 40W 3018 1149
82DPL50L390HP 50W 3772 1435
82DPL60L390HP 60W 4526 1721
COD lm mm
82DI46DPLL490HP 46W 3930 1149
82DI56DPLL490HP 56W 4750 1435
82DI72DPLL490HP 72W 6114 1721
COD lm mm
82DI46DPLL390HP 46W 3615 1149
82DI56DPLL390HP 56W 4369 1435
82DI72DPLL390HP 72W 5720 1721
CONTINUOUS ROWS
DPL technology diffuser UGR <19 and additional black
diamond-shaped louvre for glare control in injection-molded
vacuum polycarbonate.

1
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721
69
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
69
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
DIAMANTE FREE HIGH POWER
IP 40
3000K
DIAMANTE
COD lm mm
82DPL6L490CL 6W 492 291
82DPL12L490CL 12W 984 577
82DPL18L490CL 18W 1476 863
82DPL24L490CL 24W 1968 1149
82DPL30L490CL 30W 2460 1435
82DPL36L490CL 36W 2952 1721
COD lm mm
82DPL6L390CL 6W 453 291
82DPL12L390CL 12W 905 577
82DPL18L390CL 18W 1358 863
82DPL24L390CL 24W 1811 1149
82DPL30L390CL 30W 2263 1435
82DPL36L390CL 36W 2716 1721
COD mm
82AA1000 1000
82AA2000 2000
82AA3000 3000
COD lm mm
82DPL10L490HPCL 10W 820 291
82DPL20L490HPCL 20W 1640 577
82DPL30L490HPCL 30W 2460 863
82DPL40L490HPCL 40W 3280 1149
82DPL50L490HPCL 50W 4100 1435
82DPL60L490HPCL 60W 4920 1721
COD lm mm
82DPL10L390HPCL 10W 754 291
82DPL20L390HPCL 20W 1509 577
82DPL30L390HPCL 30W 2263 863
82DPL40L390HPCL 40W 3018 1149
82DPL50L390HPCL 50W 3772 1435
82DPL60L390HPCL 60W 4526 1721
CONTINUOUS ROWS
DPL technology diffuser UGR <19 and additional black
diamond-shaped louvre for glare control in injection-molded
vacuum polycarbonate.